City Of Albert Lea

Issued Date From: 1/1/2025 To: 1/31/2025

License Type: All

Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL

2025-00522

01/27/2025

FIELDING, SCOTT & JAMIE

License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL Totals

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL

2025-00070

2025-00071

2025-00072

2025-00178

2025-00228

2025-00234

2025-00249

2025-00250

2025-00252

2025-00275

2025-00276

2025-00277

2025-00340

2025-00356

2025-00367

2025-00456

2025-00531

2025-00540

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/31/2025

01/29/2025

01/31/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/28/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/28/2025

01/30/2025

SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC
SOMINN INVESTMENTS LLC
SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC
FRANCISCO BAUTISA UBALDO &,
JOSEPHINA MORENO SEBASTIAN
SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC
PESTORIOUS, AMY

JB APARTMENTS

STADHEIM APARTMENTS INC.
LUNDELL, STEVE & AMY
SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC

212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC
SOMINN INVESTMENTS LLC

P&D RENTAL

OWENS, MIKE

SOMINN INVESTMENTS LLC

212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC

GOOSE LAKE RENTALS LLC

COURTYARD APARTMENTS NE LLC

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals

2/5/2025

AIRBNB/VACATION RENTAL 60.00
Period 60.00
YTD 60.00
APARTMENT RENTAL 600.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 420.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 600.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 780.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 150.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 420.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 150.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 600.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 420.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 240.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 150.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 300.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 120.00
HOUSING
APARTMENT RENTAL 330.00
HOUSING
Period 6,000.00
YTD 6,000.00
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License# Date Issued Applicant Fee Amount
License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL
2025-00007 01/28/2025 SCOTT, PHIL DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00008 01/28/2025 SCOTT, PHIL DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00035 01/30/2025 212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00058 01/30/2025 AAP INVESTMENTS LLC DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00157 01/28/2025 BOWMAN, CRAIG DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00248 01/28/2025 CAMACHO RENTAL PROPERTIES DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00280 01/28/2025 SIBLEY STREET LLC DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00331 01/29/2025 SABINISH, DAVID & KATHY DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00369 01/31/2025 HARMDIERKS, JOSH DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00427 01/31/2025 HARMDIERKS, JOSH DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
2025-00534 01/29/2025 KAREN'S JOY CLEAN & SOBER LLC DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING 120.00
License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL Totals Period 1,320.00
YTD 1,320.00
License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
2025-00020 01/28/2025 SIHANORAK, TAO SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00021 01/28/2025 SIHANORAK, TAO SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00022 01/29/2025 VOGT, JON SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00043 01/30/2025 SASH, RICHARD SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00044 01/30/2025 SASH, RICHARD SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00053 01/31/2025 LI JIE NUAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00054 01/31/2025 LIJIE NUAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00059 01/31/2025 BEAVER, SHELLY SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00064 01/28/2025 KATZENMEYER, BRIAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00082 01/29/2025 DRESCHER, NEAL SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00088 01/31/2025 SENHOLTZ, LYLE SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00100 01/30/2025 SASH, RICHARD SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00105 01/29/2025 REICHL, ELIZABETH SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00106 01/29/2025 ROGNESS PROPERTIES AL, LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00111 01/30/2025 STEENSMA, SHANNON SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00112 01/30/2025 212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00117 01/29/2025 OSMUNDSON, RICHARD & DELORIS SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
2025-00121 01/29/2025 BJORKLUND, ROGER SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING
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License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

2025-00128 01/30/2025 BRYANT ESTATES, LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00136 01/30/2025 LARSON, ANGELA SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00142 01/30/2025 BRYANT ESTATES, LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00152 01/30/2025 JONES RENTAL LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00154 01/30/2025 KLUKOW, DARRYL SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00230 01/30/2025 BRUA, MICHAEL SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00332 01/29/2025 SABINISH, DAVID & KATHY SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00338 01/30/2025 MARTENS, RYAN & LINDA SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00366 01/30/2025 KLUKOW, DARRYL SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00384 01/31/2025 LI JIE NUAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00475 01/28/2025 SIHANORAK, TAO SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00486 01/31/2025 LIJIE NUAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00487 01/31/2025 LI JIE NUAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00532 01/27/2025 HEIM, BRETT SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00537 01/07/2025 MN REAL HELP, LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00538 01/08/2025 ACBC HOUSING LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00539 01/15/2025 SPRAGUE, DOUG SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00541 01/24/2025 212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00542 01/27/2025 ANDERSON, BRIAN SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00543 01/27/2025 PETERSEN, PHILLIP SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

2025-00544 01/30/2025 BRYANT ESTATES, LLC SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL 60.00
HOUSING

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals Period 2,340.00

YTD 2,340.00

Report Total Period 9,720.00

YTD 9,720.00
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