City Of Albert Lea Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

Issued Date From: 1/1/2025 To: 1/31/2025 License Type: All Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amoun			
License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL							
2025-00522	01/27/2025	FIELDING, SCOTT & JAMIE	AIRBNB/VACATION RENTAL	60.00			
License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL Totals			Period	60.00			
			YTD	60.00			
icense Type: APARTM	MENT RENTAL						
2025-00070	01/30/2025	SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	600.00			
2025-00071	01/30/2025	SOMINN INVESTMENTS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	420.00			
2025-00072	01/30/2025	SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	600.00			
2025-00178	01/30/2025	FRANCISCO BAUTISA UBALDO &, JOSEPHINA MORENO SEBASTIAN	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.00			
2025-00228	01/30/2025	SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	780.0			
2025-00234	01/31/2025	PESTORIOUS, AMY	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.0			
2025-00249	01/29/2025	JB APARTMENTS	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.0			
2025-00250	01/31/2025	STADHEIM APARTMENTS INC.	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	420.00			
2025-00252	01/30/2025	LUNDELL, STEVE & AMY	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.0			
2025-00275	01/30/2025	SOMINN PROPERTIES LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	600.0			
2025-00276	01/30/2025	212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.0			
2025-00277	01/30/2025	SOMINN INVESTMENTS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	420.0			
2025-00340	01/28/2025	P&D RENTAL	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	240.0			
2025-00356	01/30/2025	OWENS, MIKE	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	150.0			
2025-00367	01/30/2025	SOMINN INVESTMENTS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	300.0			
2025-00456	01/30/2025	212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.0			
2025-00531	01/28/2025	GOOSE LAKE RENTALS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	120.0			
2025-00540	01/30/2025	COURTYARD APARTMENTS NE LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	330.0			
License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals			Period	6,000.0			
			YTD	6,000.0			

2/5/2025 Page 1 of 3

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount			
License Type: DUPLEX RENTAL							
2025-00007	01/28/2025	SCOTT, PHIL	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00008	01/28/2025	SCOTT, PHIL	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00035	01/30/2025	212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00058	01/30/2025	AAP INVESTMENTS LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00157	01/28/2025	BOWMAN, CRAIG	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00248	01/28/2025	CAMACHO RENTAL PROPERTIES	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00280	01/28/2025	SIBLEY STREET LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00331	01/29/2025	SABINISH, DAVID & KATHY	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00369	01/31/2025	HARMDIERKS, JOSH	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00427	01/31/2025	HARMDIERKS, JOSH	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
2025-00534	01/29/2025	KAREN'S JOY CLEAN & SOBER LLC	DUPLEX RENTAL HOUSING	120.00			
License Type: DUPLEX	K RENTAL Totals	S	Period	1,320.00			
			YTD	1,320.00			
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL					
2025-00020	01/28/2025	SIHANORAK, TAO	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00			
2025-00021	01/28/2025	SIHANORAK, TAO	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00			
2025-00022	01/29/2025	VOGT, JON	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00			
2025-00043	01/30/2025	SASH, RICHARD	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00			
2025-00044	01/30/2025	SASH, RICHARD	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00			
2025-00053	01/31/2025	LI JIE NUAN	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL	60.00			
2025-00054	01/31/2025	LI JIE NUAN	HOUSING SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00059	01/31/2025	BEAVER, SHELLY	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00064	01/28/2025	KATZENMEYER, BRIAN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00082	01/29/2025	DRESCHER, NEAL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00088	01/31/2025	SENHOLTZ, LYLE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00100	01/30/2025	SASH, RICHARD	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00105	01/29/2025	REICHL, ELIZABETH	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00106	01/29/2025	ROGNESS PROPERTIES AL, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00111	01/30/2025	STEENSMA, SHANNON	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00112	01/30/2025	212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00117	01/29/2025	OSMUNDSON, RICHARD & DELORIS	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			
2025-00121	01/29/2025	BJORKLUND, ROGER	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00			

2/5/2025 Page 2 of 3

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2025-00128	01/30/2025	BRYANT ESTATES, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00136	01/30/2025	LARSON, ANGELA	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00142	01/30/2025	BRYANT ESTATES, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00152	01/30/2025	JONES RENTAL LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00154	01/30/2025	KLUKOW, DARRYL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00230	01/30/2025	BRUA, MICHAEL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00332	01/29/2025	SABINISH, DAVID & KATHY	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00338	01/30/2025	MARTENS, RYAN & LINDA	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00366	01/30/2025	KLUKOW, DARRYL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00384	01/31/2025	LI JIE NUAN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00475	01/28/2025	SIHANORAK, TAO	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00486	01/31/2025	LI JIE NUAN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00487	01/31/2025	LI JIE NUAN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00532	01/27/2025	HEIM, BRETT	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00537	01/07/2025	MN REAL HELP, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00538	01/08/2025	ACBC HOUSING LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00539	01/15/2025	SPRAGUE, DOUG	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00541	01/24/2025	212 SOUTH BROADWAY LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00542	01/27/2025	ANDERSON, BRIAN	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00543	01/27/2025	PETERSEN, PHILLIP	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00544	01/30/2025	BRYANT ESTATES, LLC	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals		Period	2,340.00	
			YTD	2,340.00
Report Total			Period	9,720.00
			YTD	9,720.00

2/5/2025 Page 3 of 3